Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator September 2016

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BIRMINGHAM
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH
EXETER
GLASGOW
ISLAY
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
MANCHESTER
NEWCASTLE
TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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414
7693
175
87
1949
10 317

209
36
1536
1323
262
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11
359
419

4187

14 505

254
206
138
605

Scheduled Services
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UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

29
586

731
737
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1489

2104

22
28

Picked Up

83
1054

806
533
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1361

2503

18
25

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

38 135
544 411
- 43

- 72
582 660
- 1
30 23
30 24
612 684
83 16
83 16

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

52
1939
29

2019

2028

Picked Up

75
3159
103
10

3347

Charter Flights

Table 16

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

537
538

109

258

796

135
123

258

Picked Up

839
842

129

242

1084

113
83

196

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

225
225

122

103

225

450

Picked Up

348
348

86

79

165

512

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up
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